
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 

No. 
75 

408 
494 
532 
770 
70 

620 
2 

47 
105 
492 
214 
38 
17 

474 
645 
725 
513 
590 
275 
428 
830 
257 
681 
911 
127 
777 
11 

530 
345 
512 
61 

447 
604 
138 
555 
473 
43 
15 

Name 
Bradley Mesters 
Scott Smulders 
Maximilian Werner 
Constantin Piller 
Leon Rudolph 
Valentin Kees 
Tobias Caprani 
Nicolai Skovbjerg 
Karlis Alberts Reisulis 
Lucas Bruhn 
Yourick Den Hollander 
Bence Pergel 
Jarno Bos 
Junior Bal 
Magnus Gregersen 
Richard Stephan 
Jonas Stub Buch 
Hannes Lüders 
Jayden Young Schmidt 
Eric Rakow 
Henry Obenland 
David Jost 
Casper Mortensen 
Jamie Heinen 
Rauls Blumfelds 
Niklas Ohm 
Fabio Artho 
Jan Krug 
John Vogelwaid 
Fabian Kling 
Uwe De Waele 
Kimi Schmidt 
Jiri Klejšmíd 
Jimmy Opitz 
JAN-ERIK KETTNER 
Noel Schmitt 
Collin Wohnhas 
Roberts Lusis 
Romeo Karu 

FNM 
KNMV 
KNMV 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMU 
DMU 
LaMSF 
DMU 
KNMV 
MAMS 
KNMV 
FMB 
DMU 
DMSB 
DMU 
DMSB 
DMU 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMU 
MUL 
LaMSF 
DMSB 
FMS 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
FMB 
DMSB 
ACCR 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
LaMSF 
EMF 

Nat/Hometown 
NED/ Waalre 

NED/ Alphen (NB)

GER/ Jena 

GER/ Eichendorf 

GER/ Gößnitz 

GER/ Schwabniede

DEN/ Langå 

DEN/ Padborg 

LAT/ Ragana 

DEN/ Kirke Hyl 

NED/ Beekbergen 

HUN/ Esztergom K

NED/ Klazinaveen 

BEL/ Lokeren 

DEN/ Roedekro 

GER/ Großräschen

DEN/ Tureby 

GER/ 

DEN/ Middelfar 

GER/ Neubranden

GER/ Kupferzell 

GER/ Vorderhinde

DEN/ Melby 

LUX/ Fingig 

LAT/ Riga 

GER/ Schwerin - W

SUI/ Wagen 

GER/ Pulheim 

GER/ Reutlingen 

GER/ Neulußheim 

BEL/ Zulte 

GER/ Trendelburg 

CZE/ Dvr Králové 

GER/ Werdau 

GER/ Oranienburg

GER/ Geldersheim

GER/ Lauterstein 

LAT/ Liepaja 

EST/ Saue Vald 

Trademark 
Kawasaki 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

GasGas 

KTM 

GasGas 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

GasGas 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

GasGas 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

GasGas 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

GasGas 

GasGas 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Entrant / Team  
F&H Racing Shop-HMX 

No Fear-JUMBO-BT Racing Team 

Kosak Racing Team 

Kosak Racing Team 

ADAC Hessen-Thüringen MX Masters Roo

Kosak Racing Team 

Wozniak Mx Racing Team 

Yamaha Europe MX125 MJC 

Becker Racing 

GT Husqvarna MX Team 

HTS KTM 

Viking 

RGS MX Team 

Becker Racing 

KTM GST Berlin 

Kaduuz-Racing 

KTM Team Theiner 

B&B Mallon Racing/ADAC Berlin Branden

Kosak Racing Team 

AiS Racing by Mefo Sport Racing Team 

Bodo Schmidt Motorsport 

Kaczmarek Motorsport 

Laimbacher KTM 

KMP Honda Racing 

MX - Vogelwaid 

KMP Honda Racing 

RGS MX Team 

Riders Store 

Team Bauerschmidt MB 33 / ADAC Sachs

ADAC Berlin/Brandenburg 

Werthmann Racing Team by Mefo Sport 

Kosak Racing Team 

Sturm STC Racing 

VKJ Racing 

Laps 
7 
7 
7 
7 
4 
6 
5 
4 
8 
5 
8 
8 
7 
8 
5 
6 
4 
5 
4 
7 
8 
4 
4 
7 
6 
3 
6 
5 
7 
6 
7 
6 
4 
5 
3 
5 

Best Tm 
2:03.697 
2:04.667 
2:05.381 
2:05.443 
2:05.815 
2:06.200 
2:06.653 
2:07.761 
2:08.191 
2:09.085 
2:09.279 
2:09.448 
2:10.260 
2:10.323 
2:10.476 
2:10.498 
2:10.707 
2:10.796 
2:11.059 
2:11.536 
2:12.290 
2:12.641 
2:12.827 
2:12.884 
2:13.715 
2:13.868 
2:14.779 
2:15.044 
2:15.899 
2:15.968 
2:16.045 
2:16.861 
2:17.143 
2:17.929 
2:18.442 
2:18.676 

Diff 

0.970 
1.684 
1.746 
2.118 
2.503 
2.956 
4.064 
4.494 
5.388 
5.582 
5.751 
6.563 
6.626 
6.779 
6.801 
7.010 
7.099 
7.362 
7.839 
8.593 
8.944 
9.130 
9.187 

10.018 
10.171 
11.082 
11.347 
12.202 
12.271 
12.348 
13.164 
13.446 
14.232 
14.745 
14.979 

In Lap 
1 
3 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
4 
6 
2 
4 
8 
2 
1 
1 
6 
1 
1 
2 
1 
6 
4 
2 
1 
1 
1 
5 
2 
5 
1 
2 
4 
1 
1 
1 
1 
0 
0 
0 

km/h 
50,931 
50,535 
50,247 
50,222 
50,074 
49,921 
49,742 
49,311 
49,145 
48,805 
48,732 
48,668 
48,365 
48,341 
48,285 
48,277 
48,199 
48,167 
48,070 
47,896 
47,623 
47,497 
47,430 
47,410 
47,115 
47,061 
46,743 
46,651 
46,358 
46,334 
46,308 
46,032 
45,937 
45,676 
45,506 
45,430 

- 
- 
- 

 

Announcements 
#43 & 690 without transponder 
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50. Dreetzer Motocross - ADAC MX Masters 
ADAC MX Junior Cup 125 

Warm up 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 8:29:32 

Am Eichenweg 1,750 Km 

15.08.2021 08:30 

Timekeeping S. Kirchhof:                                                                Clerk of the course Raimund Adam:

DMSB Steward Karsten Schneider:                                  
Race Director Marcel Dornhöfer:        


